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1 1 TOP 25 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 1972 146

2 2 TOP 12 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1962 154

3 3 TOP 41 LICURSI RICARDO PUJOL PATRICIA PORSCHE 911 CABRIO 1988 203

4 4 TOP 18 ZERBINI LUIS ABRIL GERMAN ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 1969 212

5 1 A 23 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911T 1971 221

6 5 TOP 27 CUBICHEN JORGE TURCHETTI DIEGO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1975 228

7 6 TOP 33 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS BMW 320 1980 267

8 7 TOP 22 FLITTER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1971 280

9 8 TOP 3 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 320

10 2 A 38 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1984 343

11 9 TOP 28 MAÑAS OSVALDO PENONE SEBASTIAN PORSCHE 911 1976 454

12 10 TOP 4 ARGUELLES LUCAS JAGUAR XK120 1953 460

13 1 B 5 TONCONOGY MARGARITA HERMANN ANDREA AUSTIN HEALY 100 1956 547

14 1 C 36 MATA MARTIN GALEANO PABLO LANCIA BETA 1981 573

15 3 A 30 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 601

16 2 B 16 GIOIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1968 756

17 3 B 19 EUGENIA SOROET SPORTONO MARIA LOURDES FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 916

18 4 B 39 ZINGONI FERNANDO ZINGONI ABEL PORSCHE 944 1986 1042

19 5 B 10 PERCOSSI PAULA PINOSA DIEGO PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 1047

20 6 B 21 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 CABRIOLET 1970 1092

21 7 B 15 VICINI FERNANDO VICINI JOSE MG B 1967 1161

22 8 B 8 IRURZUM IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN JAGUAR 1958 1235

23 2 C 31 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1979 1322

24 9 B 14 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GT 1967 1336

25 10 B 11 ARGUELLES MARCELO  ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1960 1476

26 3 C 35 BLANCO EUGENIO BLANCO EUGENIO FERRARI 308 1980 1602

27 4 C 24 FERNANDEZ MARTIN RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1971 1807

28 11 B 34 LOUREIRO SUSANA ALMIRON LUCIANA MERCEDES BENZ SLC 1980 1949

29 12 B 20 PETRIZZO EDGARDO SUSS FERNANDEZ MATIAS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 GTV 1970 2064

30 5 C 13 FINESCHI OSCAR FINESCHI DAMIAN TRIUMPH TR3 1962 2299

31 6 C 40 VIANI PABLO CESAR ROBERTO PORSCHE 924 S 1988 2326

32 7 C 32 CHARALAMBOUPOULOS HERNAN CSEH SEBASTIAN ALFA ROMEO SPIDER VELOCE 1979 2627

33 8 C 17 CHARNAS LEONARDO GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1969 2632

34 9 C 26 VILLANUEVA MARIANA PIETRACUPA NATALIA VOLVO P1800ES 1972 2768

35 10 C 29 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO ALEJANRO PORSCHE 2.7 1976 4489

A 2 REPETTI HERNAN DIHARCE CAROLINA FIAT 509 S 1927 ab

TOP 1 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO  AMILCAR Cgss 1927 nl

TOP 6 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT FRANCISCO LANCIA AURELIA 1957 nl

TOP 7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALY 100 SIX 1957 nl

A 9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 nl

C 37 PEREZ DANIEL SIMONETA CLAUDIO MERECEDES BENZ 230CE 1981 nl

1 CAS 42 ELIÇABE MANUEL DELLEPIANE MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 173

2 CAS 43 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN ASA MONOFARO 268

3 CAS 46 FALCONI PEDRO BRIONES FERNANDO LOTUS SEVEN 319

4 CAS 45 GARGIULO LEANDRO GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN ASA MONOFARO 707

5 CAS 47 CREATORE LEANDRO GIORDANO HERNAN COBRA BISCAYNE 1007

6 CAS 48 ENGELMANN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO PORSCHE CARRERA 2 2275

7 CAS 44 PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO OTADO SILVINA BUGATTI TYPE 35B GRAND PRIX 2647
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POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 A 23 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911T 1971 221

2 A 38 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1984 343

3 A 30 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 601

A 2 REPETTI HERNAN DIHARCE CAROLINA FIAT 509 S 1927 ab

A 9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 nl

1 B 5 TONCONOGY MARGARITA HERMANN ANDREA AUSTIN HEALY 100 1956 547

2 B 16 GIOIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1968 756

3 B 19 EUGENIA SOROET SPORTONO MARIA LOURDES FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 916

4 B 39 ZINGONI FERNANDO ZINGONI ABEL PORSCHE 944 1986 1042

5 B 10 PERCOSSI PAULA PINOSA DIEGO PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 1047

6 B 21 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 CABRIOLET 1970 1092

7 B 15 VICINI FERNANDO VICINI JOSE MG B 1967 1161

8 B 8 IRURZUM IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN JAGUAR 1958 1235

9 B 14 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GT 1967 1336

10 B 11 ARGUELLES MARCELO  ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1960 1476

11 B 34 LOUREIRO SUSANA ALMIRON LUCIANA MERCEDES BENZ SLC 1980 1949

12 B 20 PETRIZZO EDGARDO SUSS FERNANDEZ MATIAS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 GTV 1970 2064

1 C 36 MATA MARTIN GALEANO PABLO LANCIA BETA 1981 573

2 C 31 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1979 1322

3 C 35 BLANCO EUGENIO BLANCO EUGENIO FERRARI 308 1980 1602

4 C 24 FERNANDEZ MARTIN RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1971 1807

5 C 13 FINESCHI OSCAR FINESCHI DAMIAN TRIUMPH TR3 1962 2299

6 C 40 VIANI PABLO CESAR ROBERTO PORSCHE 924 S 1988 2326

7 C 32 CHARALAMBOUPOULOS HERNAN CSEH SEBASTIAN ALFA ROMEO SPIDER VELOCE 1979 2627

8 C 17 CHARNAS LEONARDO GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1969 2632

9 C 26 VILLANUEVA MARIANA PIETRACUPA NATALIA VOLVO P1800ES 1972 2768

10 C 29 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO ALEJANRO PORSCHE 2.7 1976 4489

C 37 PEREZ DANIEL SIMONETA CLAUDIO MERECEDES BENZ 230CE 1981 nl
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